
NATIONAI. I OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of of Technology lll Semester Computer Engineering examinations May/June

2023

The Result of the following cand who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester
Computer Engineering of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown meians and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (A

Sr. No. Subjects

Sr. No. Holl No.

1 12012062

2 12112040

3 12112041

4 12112062

5 12112064

6 1 2112079

7 12112081

8 12112089

9 '12112105

F_Name

Balbir

Mahender Singh

SunilKumar

SunilKumar

lshwar Chand Sharma

Raman Gupta

Shashi Kant Srivastav

Ganapath

Nageshwar Paswan

w,fl*

Code No.

MAIR24

CSPC21

csPc23

CSPC25

CSPC27

CSPC29

SGPA

5.6667 -

Re. CSPC21 (End) -

Re. CSPC21 (End) .

Re. CSPC21 (lnt + End) '

Re. CSPC21 (End)
CSPC23 (lnt)

5.3077 -

6.3077 .

1

2

3

4

5

6

Discrete Mathematics

Design and Analysis of

Java Programming

Database Systems

Software Engineering

Computer Organization Architecture

Name

Dev

Sahil

Tushar Y

Himanshu

Abhishek

Vitthal

Shreyash

Re. QSPC21 (lnt + End)
CSPC27 (lnt) CSPC29 (tnt)

Re. CSPC2l (End)
CSPC29 (End)

Nitish I

lL
ll]n'22AUGM



Sr. No. Roll No.

10 12112114

1 1 12112118

12 121',t214',1

13 12112142

14 12112162

15 12112170

16 12112180

17 12112186

't8

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

12112189

12112193

12112199

12112207

12112208

12112209

12112214

121 12215

12112216

12112219

121 12220

12112222

12112223

12112224

Name

Surajpal

Kartik

Divyanshu

Utkarsh

Gupta Shyamcharan

Nattala Vardhan

Ashutosh

Virender

Prerika

Lavkush

Parveen

Aditya

Nishu

Puneet

Priyanshu

Agam

Himanshu 'adav

Sanskar Se

Moksh

Vishwash

F_Name

Radhe Shyam

Parveen Kumar

lshwar Singh

Kull Bhushan

Bharat Singh Meena

Shyamcharan Gupta

Nattala Bhaskara Rao

Sachin Kumar Roy

Mahesh Chand Meena

Chaman Parkash

MotilalMeena

Kapoor Singh

Ramavtar Sharma

Sanjeev

Puran Kumar

Awadhesh Singh

Madhur Kumar Srivastava

Ashok Kumar

SunilKumar

Prem Kumar Bareja

Mohan Prasad Srivastava

Chandra Sekhara

hv,{

SGPA

5.6154

6,1539

6.3077

Re. MA|R24 (lnt + End).
CSPC21 (lnt + End) .

CSPC23 (lnt + End)
CSPC25 (lnt + End)'
CSPC27 (lnt + End).
CSPC29 (lnt + End) 

.

Be. CSPC21 (lnt + End) '

6.7692

Re. CSPC21 (lnt + End)

Re. CSPC21 (lnt)CSPC29
(End)

Re. CSPC21 (lnt + End)
CSPC29 (End)

5.9231

Re. CSPC21 (End).

Re. CSPC21 (End) r

Re. CSPC21 (lnt + End) ,

Re. CSPC21 (End) '

6.0769

Re. CSPC25 (End)
CSPC27 (End)CSPC2e

(End)

5.6154.

Re. CSPC2l (lnt + End)

Re. CSPC21 (End) .

Re. CSPC2l (End) ,-

6.4615

#
J Sanjay

lL
?ii?:l22AUG

Archit Relhan

Chandra



Sr. No. Roll No.

32 12112225

33 12112231

34 12112233

12112234

12112235

12112236

12112238

12112242

35

36

Name

Aman

Alok Raj

Kartikey T

Harsh

Raj Kaith

Yadav

F_Name

Surender Kumar

Madhwendra Kumar Mishra

Ravinder Kumar Bhatia

Narender Kumar

Naveen Kumar

Kamlesh Kumar

Simon Kuldeep Murmu

SurajKumar

SGPA

5,9231 -

5.6154-

Re. CSPC21 (lnt + End)
CSPC2S (lnt + End)

CSPC25 (End)CSPC27
(lnt + End) CSPC29 (End)

Re. CSPC21 (End) .

Re. CSPC21 (lnt + End)

Re. MAlR24 (End) CSPC21
(lnt + End) CSPC23 (lnt +

End) CSPC27 (lnt + End)

Re. CSPC21 (End)
CSPC23 (lnt)CSPC25 ,

(End)

Re. CSPC21 (End) .

!,,,

38

All efiorts have been made to this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date :
Assofrat6{od{n

TejasviMur]mu

Ayush 
^r*f. 

r,nn^


